Attachment 1

Attendence List

NECC Meeting 4-5 May 1999

Holiday Inn, Moline, 1L

Name Affiliation Address Phone E-mail

KenBarr CEMVR-PM-R P.O. Box 2004, Clock Tower Bldg. (309) 794-5349 Kenneth.A.Barr@usace.army.mil
Rock Island, IL 61204-2004

Steve Bartell Cadmus Group 136 Mitchell Rd. (423) 425-0401 shartell @cadmusgroup.com
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

Gretchen Benjamin WI DNR 3550 Mormon Coulee Rd. (608) 785-9982 benjag@dnr.state.wi.us
LaCrosse, WI 54601

Bill Bertrand IL DNR P.O. Box 149, 2106 Southeast Third (309) 582-5611 dnrbrp@netins.net
Aledo, IL 61231

Ken Brummett MO DNR Box 428 (573) 248-2530 brummk@mail.conservation.state.mo.us
Hannibal, MO 63401

Joe Kath IL DNR 600 N. Grand Ave. W. Suite 4 (217) 785-8774  jkath@dnrmail.state.il.us
Springfield, IL 62706

Jon Duyvejonck USFWS 4469 48th Ave. Ct. (309) 793-5800 Jon Duyvejonck@fws.gov
Rock Island, IL 61201

Scott Estergard CEMVR-PM-R P.O. Box 2004, Clock Tower Bldg. (309) 794-5697 Scott.K.Estergard@usace.army.mil
Rock Island, IL 61204-2004

Al Fenedick USEPA 77 West Jackson Boulevard (312) 886-6872 Fenedick.Al@epamail.epa.gov
Chicago, IL 60604

Rich Fristik CEMVR-PM-R P.O. Box 2004, Clock Tower Bldg. (309) 794-5308 Richard.Fristik@usace.army.mil
Rock Island, IL 61204-2004

Tom Keevin CEMVS-PD-A 1222 Spruce Street (314) 331-8462 Thomas.M.Keevin@usace.army.mil
St. Louis, MO 63103-2833

Kevin Landwehr CEMVR-ED-HH  P.O. Box 2004, Clock Tower Bldg. (309) 794-5578 Kevin.J.Landwehr@usace.army.mil
Rock Island, IL 61204-2004

Rick Nelson USFWS 4469 48th Ave. Ct. (309) 793-5800 Rick_Nelson@fws.gov
Rock Island, IL 61201

Tom Pullen CEMVD P.O. Box 80 (601) 634-5851 Tom.M.Pullen@usace.army.mil
Vicksburg, MS 39181-0080

Bernard Schonoff IA DNR 3390 Hwy. 22 (319) 263-5062 fishiowa@muscanet.com
Muscetine, IA 52761

Lauri Walters USFWS 4469 48th Ave. Ct. (309) 793-5800 Lauri_Walters@fws.gov
Rock Island, IL 61201

Scott Whitney CEMVR-PM-R P.O. Box 2004, Clock Tower Bldg. (309) 794-5386 Scott.D.Whitney@usace.army.mil

Rock Island, IL 61204-2004
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